PORTAL RECESSED 5.5" (TC1-R05)
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
PAGE 1 of 8
TC1-R05 | 2022-02
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2022    604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.

6 Detached, prewired BP, not shallow housing.
7 For 5.5", detached GTD, not shallow housing.3 Max Energy C (16 W).
ORDER GUIDE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 OPTIONS
TC1 R 05
6 FINISH 7 BEAM SPREAD 8 CRI 9 CCT
FIXTURE / TRIM FINISH OPTIC CHANNEL FINISH N1
M1
W1
Narrow (30°)
Medium (45°)
Wide (65°)
8
9
80 CRI
90 CRI
27
30
35
40
2700 K
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
B
S
W
C
Black Powdercoat
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
White Powdercoat
Custom Color (RAL)
B
S
W
C
Black Powdercoat
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
White Powdercoat
Custom Color (RAL)
—
1 FAMILY 2 VERSION 3 SIZE 4 CEILING 5 HOUSING / TRIM
TC1 Portal — R Recessed 05
09
5.5"
9"
D
G
Drywall
Grid
K1
K2
L1
L2
Trim Flange
Drywall Trimless
Shallow Housing – Trim Flange 1
Shallow Housing – Drywall Trimless 1
1  For 5.5", detached driver.
9" always shallow.
PORTAL RECESSED 5.5" (TC1-R05)
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
PAGE 3 of 8
TC1-R05 | 2022-02
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2022    604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
PRODUCT DETAILS
FINISHES
All finishes high temperature powder coated. Fixture with trim shown.